LJsaPHO

ELSA board 100x44cm, leftdrain hole, makassar

Order code: 59503LMK
Size

Width: 1000 mm
Depth: 440 mm
Properties

Colour: Brown

Decor: Makassar
Material: MDF/laminate
Warranty: 2 years

Technical sheet

70

230

120

440

290

1000 80

A\

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



